



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Company Name	Total Bid Amount
R J Grondin & Sons - Gorham, ME	\$548,558.00
Shaw Brothers Construction, Inc. - Gorham, ME	\$548,973.50
NM Curtis Earth Works, Inc. - North Berwick, ME	\$629,271.50
Sargent Corporation - Stillwater, ME	\$699,766.50



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

R J Grondin & Sons
Gorham, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
201.11	Clearing	AC	0.55	37000.00	\$20,350.00
201.23	Removing Single Tree Top Only	EA	2.00	975.00	\$1,950.00
201.24	Removing Stump	EA	2.00	325.00	\$650.00
202.202	Removing Pavement Surface	SY	860.00	19.50	\$16,770.00
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	2220.00	18.00	\$39,960.00
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	100.00	19.00	\$1,900.00
203.25	Granular Borrow	CY	155.00	28.50	\$4,417.50
304.1	Aggregate Subbase Course-Gravel	CY	1090.00	22.00	\$23,980.00
304.14	Aggregate Base Course - Type A	CY	340.00	77.00	\$26,180.00
403.207	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19.0 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Base)	TON	340.00	170.00	\$57,800.00
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Surface)	TON	280.00	200.00	\$56,000.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat RS-1 or RS1h - Applied	GAL	135.00	7.00	\$945.00
411.1	Untreated Aggregate Surface Course	CY	55.00	72.00	\$3,960.00
419.3	Sawing Bituminous Pavement	LF	360.00	6.50	\$2,340.00
526.301	Temporary Concrete Barrier, Type 1	LS	1.00	12500.00	\$12,500.00
527.341	Work Zone Crash Cushion - TL-3	UNIT	2.00	3100.00	\$6,200.00
603.179	18 inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	120.00	82.00	\$9,840.00
606.242	Guardrail Type 3d - Over 15 foot Radius	LF	25.00	91.00	\$2,275.00
606.265	Terminal End-Single Rail - Galvanized Steel	EA	1.00	220.00	\$220.00
606.278	Terminal End - Anchored End	EA	1.00	3900.00	\$3,900.00
606.353	Reflectorized Flexible Guardrail Marker	EA	2.00	73.00	\$146.00
606.3561	Delineator Post - Remove and Stack	EA	1.00	50.00	\$50.00
606.369	Guardrail - Remove and Stack	LF	25.00	25.00	\$625.00
607.17	Chain Link Fence - 6 foot	LF	40.00	71.00	\$2,840.00
607.2325	Remove Chain Link Gate	EA	1.00	550.00	\$550.00
607.32	Bracing Assembly Type I - Metal Posts	EA	4.00	1100.00	\$4,400.00
607.33	Bracing Assembly Type II - Metal Posts	EA	2.00	1400.00	\$2,800.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
610.08	Plain Riprap	CY	15.00	147.00	\$2,205.00
610.181	Temporary Stone Check Dam	CY	14.00	114.00	\$1,596.00
613.319	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	770.00	3.50	\$2,695.00
615.07	Loam	CY	430.00	50.00	\$21,500.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	36.00	40.00	\$1,440.00
619.1201	Mulch - Plan Quantity	UNIT	36.00	40.00	\$1,440.00
619.1202	Temporary Mulch	LS	1.00	7200.00	\$7,200.00
620.58	Erosion Control Geotextile	SY	57.00	5.50	\$313.50
627.712	White or Yellow Pavement Marking Line	LF	750.00	1.00	\$750.00
629.05	Hand Labor, Straight Time	HR	30.00	50.00	\$1,500.00
631.1	Air Compressor (including operator)	HR	20.00	80.00	\$1,600.00
631.11	Air Tool (including operator)	HR	20.00	80.00	\$1,600.00
631.12	All Purpose Excavator (including operator)	HR	30.00	125.00	\$3,750.00
631.14	Grader (including operator)	HR	30.00	200.00	\$6,000.00
631.171	Truck - small (including operator)	HR	30.00	100.00	\$3,000.00
631.36	Foreman	HR	30.00	70.00	\$2,100.00
645.109	Remove and Reset Sign	EA	3.00	625.00	\$1,875.00
645.11	Remove and Dispose Sign	EA	1.00	375.00	\$375.00
645.271	Regulatory, Warning, Confirmation and Route Assembly Sign, Type 1	SF	33.00	100.00	\$3,300.00
652.3	Flashing Arrow	EA	2.00	810.00	\$1,620.00
652.33	Drum	EA	90.00	67.00	\$6,030.00
652.34	Cone	EA	50.00	35.00	\$1,750.00
652.35	Construction Signs	SF	1140.00	22.00	\$25,080.00
652.361	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices	LS	1.00	61000.00	\$61,000.00
652.38	Flaggers	HR	100.00	55.00	\$5,500.00
652.45	Truck Mounted Attenuator	CD	10.00	270.00	\$2,700.00
652.47	Sequential Flashing Warning Lights	EA	60.00	170.00	\$10,200.00
656.5	Baled Hay, in place	EA	30.00	25.00	\$750.00
656.632	30 inch Temporary Silt Fence	LF	1620.00	2.50	\$4,050.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	48800.00	\$48,800.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
827.37	Electrical Conduit Trenching	LF	305.00	18.00	\$5,490.00
832.41	Type A Steel Bollard	EA	6.00	1300.00	\$7,800.00
Total Bid					\$548,558.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Shaw Brothers Construction, Inc.
Gorham, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
201.11	Clearing	AC	0.55	15000.00	\$8,250.00
201.23	Removing Single Tree Top Only	EA	2.00	200.00	\$400.00
201.24	Removing Stump	EA	2.00	300.00	\$600.00
202.202	Removing Pavement Surface	SY	860.00	16.00	\$13,760.00
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	2220.00	24.00	\$53,280.00
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	100.00	26.00	\$2,600.00
203.25	Granular Borrow	CY	155.00	32.00	\$4,960.00
304.1	Aggregate Subbase Course-Gravel	CY	1090.00	50.00	\$54,500.00
304.14	Aggregate Base Course - Type A	CY	340.00	55.00	\$18,700.00
403.207	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19.0 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Base)	TON	340.00	119.00	\$40,460.00
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Surface)	TON	280.00	170.00	\$47,600.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat RS-1 or RS1h - Applied	GAL	135.00	18.00	\$2,430.00
411.1	Untreated Aggregate Surface Course	CY	55.00	75.00	\$4,125.00
419.3	Sawing Bituminous Pavement	LF	360.00	3.50	\$1,260.00
526.301	Temporary Concrete Barrier, Type 1	LS	1.00	15000.00	\$15,000.00
527.341	Work Zone Crash Cushion - TL-3	UNIT	2.00	6500.00	\$13,000.00
603.179	18 inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	120.00	126.00	\$15,120.00
606.242	Guardrail Type 3d - Over 15 foot Radius	LF	25.00	91.00	\$2,275.00
606.265	Terminal End-Single Rail - Galvanized Steel	EA	1.00	220.00	\$220.00
606.278	Terminal End - Anchored End	EA	1.00	3900.00	\$3,900.00
606.353	Reflectorized Flexible Guardrail Marker	EA	2.00	73.00	\$146.00
606.3561	Delineator Post - Remove and Stack	EA	1.00	10.00	\$10.00
606.369	Guardrail - Remove and Stack	LF	25.00	10.00	\$250.00
607.17	Chain Link Fence - 6 foot	LF	40.00	71.00	\$2,840.00
607.2325	Remove Chain Link Gate	EA	1.00	500.00	\$500.00
607.32	Bracing Assembly Type I - Metal Posts	EA	4.00	1100.00	\$4,400.00
607.33	Bracing Assembly Type II - Metal Posts	EA	2.00	1400.00	\$2,800.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
610.08	Plain Riprap	CY	15.00	200.00	\$3,000.00
610.181	Temporary Stone Check Dam	CY	14.00	200.00	\$2,800.00
613.319	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	770.00	4.00	\$3,080.00
615.07	Loam	CY	430.00	52.00	\$22,360.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	36.00	50.00	\$1,800.00
619.1201	Mulch - Plan Quantity	UNIT	36.00	50.00	\$1,800.00
619.1202	Temporary Mulch	LS	1.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00
620.58	Erosion Control Geotextile	SY	57.00	8.00	\$456.00
627.712	White or Yellow Pavement Marking Line	LF	750.00	1.75	\$1,312.50
629.05	Hand Labor, Straight Time	HR	30.00	61.00	\$1,830.00
631.1	Air Compressor (including operator)	HR	20.00	80.00	\$1,600.00
631.11	Air Tool (including operator)	HR	20.00	80.00	\$1,600.00
631.12	All Purpose Excavator (including operator)	HR	30.00	250.00	\$7,500.00
631.14	Grader (including operator)	HR	30.00	250.00	\$7,500.00
631.171	Truck - small (including operator)	HR	30.00	105.00	\$3,150.00
631.36	Foreman	HR	30.00	136.00	\$4,080.00
645.109	Remove and Reset Sign	EA	3.00	250.00	\$750.00
645.11	Remove and Dispose Sign	EA	1.00	200.00	\$200.00
645.271	Regulatory, Warning, Confirmation and Route Assembly Sign, Type 1	SF	33.00	65.00	\$2,145.00
652.3	Flashing Arrow	EA	2.00	1500.00	\$3,000.00
652.33	Drum	EA	90.00	65.00	\$5,850.00
652.34	Cone	EA	50.00	25.00	\$1,250.00
652.35	Construction Signs	SF	1140.00	14.00	\$15,960.00
652.361	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices	LS	1.00	21100.00	\$21,100.00
652.38	Flaggers	HR	100.00	40.00	\$4,000.00
652.45	Truck Mounted Attenuator	CD	10.00	1000.00	\$10,000.00
652.47	Sequential Flashing Warning Lights	EA	60.00	50.00	\$3,000.00
656.5	Baled Hay, in place	EA	30.00	20.00	\$600.00
656.632	30 inch Temporary Silt Fence	LF	1620.00	4.50	\$7,290.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	80249.00	\$80,249.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
827.37	Electrical Conduit Trenching	LF	305.00	25.00	\$7,625.00
832.41	Type A Steel Bollard	EA	6.00	1200.00	\$7,200.00
Total Bid					\$548,973.50



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

NM Curtis Earth Works, Inc.
North Berwick, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
201.11	Clearing	AC	0.55	12500.00	\$6,875.00
201.23	Removing Single Tree Top Only	EA	2.00	1500.00	\$3,000.00
201.24	Removing Stump	EA	2.00	500.00	\$1,000.00
202.202	Removing Pavement Surface	SY	860.00	18.00	\$15,480.00
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	2220.00	30.00	\$66,600.00
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	100.00	25.00	\$2,500.00
203.25	Granular Borrow	CY	155.00	30.00	\$4,650.00
304.1	Aggregate Subbase Course-Gravel	CY	1090.00	32.00	\$34,880.00
304.14	Aggregate Base Course - Type A	CY	340.00	36.00	\$12,240.00
403.207	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19.0 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Base)	TON	340.00	172.00	\$58,480.00
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Surface)	TON	280.00	202.00	\$56,560.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat RS-1 or RS1h - Applied	GAL	135.00	7.00	\$945.00
411.1	Untreated Aggregate Surface Course	CY	55.00	165.00	\$9,075.00
419.3	Sawing Bituminous Pavement	LF	360.00	9.00	\$3,240.00
526.301	Temporary Concrete Barrier, Type 1	LS	1.00	15000.00	\$15,000.00
527.341	Work Zone Crash Cushion - TL-3	UNIT	2.00	4250.00	\$8,500.00
603.179	18 inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	120.00	85.00	\$10,200.00
606.242	Guardrail Type 3d - Over 15 foot Radius	LF	25.00	91.00	\$2,275.00
606.265	Terminal End-Single Rail - Galvanized Steel	EA	1.00	220.00	\$220.00
606.278	Terminal End - Anchored End	EA	1.00	3900.00	\$3,900.00
606.353	Reflectorized Flexible Guardrail Marker	EA	2.00	73.00	\$146.00
606.3561	Delineator Post - Remove and Stack	EA	1.00	1.00	\$1.00
606.369	Guardrail - Remove and Stack	LF	25.00	25.00	\$625.00
607.17	Chain Link Fence - 6 foot	LF	40.00	71.00	\$2,840.00
607.2325	Remove Chain Link Gate	EA	1.00	250.00	\$250.00
607.32	Bracing Assembly Type I - Metal Posts	EA	4.00	1100.00	\$4,400.00
607.33	Bracing Assembly Type II - Metal Posts	EA	2.00	1400.00	\$2,800.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
610.08	Plain Riprap	CY	15.00	110.00	\$1,650.00
610.181	Temporary Stone Check Dam	CY	14.00	250.00	\$3,500.00
613.319	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	770.00	5.50	\$4,235.00
615.07	Loam	CY	430.00	72.00	\$30,960.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	36.00	150.00	\$5,400.00
619.1201	Mulch - Plan Quantity	UNIT	36.00	150.00	\$5,400.00
619.1202	Temporary Mulch	LS	1.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00
620.58	Erosion Control Geotextile	SY	57.00	5.50	\$313.50
627.712	White or Yellow Pavement Marking Line	LF	750.00	5.00	\$3,750.00
629.05	Hand Labor, Straight Time	HR	30.00	58.00	\$1,740.00
631.1	Air Compressor (including operator)	HR	20.00	58.00	\$1,160.00
631.11	Air Tool (including operator)	HR	20.00	65.00	\$1,300.00
631.12	All Purpose Excavator (including operator)	HR	30.00	160.00	\$4,800.00
631.14	Grader (including operator)	HR	30.00	160.00	\$4,800.00
631.171	Truck - small (including operator)	HR	30.00	85.00	\$2,550.00
631.36	Foreman	HR	30.00	75.00	\$2,250.00
645.109	Remove and Reset Sign	EA	3.00	125.00	\$375.00
645.11	Remove and Dispose Sign	EA	1.00	1.00	\$1.00
645.271	Regulatory, Warning, Confirmation and Route Assembly Sign, Type 1	SF	33.00	75.00	\$2,475.00
652.3	Flashing Arrow	EA	2.00	2000.00	\$4,000.00
652.33	Drum	EA	90.00	65.00	\$5,850.00
652.34	Cone	EA	50.00	30.00	\$1,500.00
652.35	Construction Signs	SF	1140.00	25.00	\$28,500.00
652.361	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices	LS	1.00	25000.00	\$25,000.00
652.38	Flaggers	HR	100.00	55.00	\$5,500.00
652.45	Truck Mounted Attenuator	CD	10.00	775.00	\$7,750.00
652.47	Sequential Flashing Warning Lights	EA	60.00	150.00	\$9,000.00
656.5	Baled Hay, in place	EA	30.00	35.00	\$1,050.00
656.632	30 inch Temporary Silt Fence	LF	1620.00	6.50	\$10,530.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	105000.00	\$105,000.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
827.37	Electrical Conduit Trenching	LF	305.00	30.00	\$9,150.00
832.41	Type A Steel Bollard	EA	6.00	1350.00	\$8,100.00
Total Bid					\$629,271.50



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Sargent Corporation
Stillwater, ME

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
201.11	Clearing	AC	0.55	30000.00	\$16,500.00
201.23	Removing Single Tree Top Only	EA	2.00	1200.00	\$2,400.00
201.24	Removing Stump	EA	2.00	600.00	\$1,200.00
202.202	Removing Pavement Surface	SY	860.00	18.00	\$15,480.00
203.2	Common Excavation	CY	2220.00	20.00	\$44,400.00
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	100.00	25.00	\$2,500.00
203.25	Granular Borrow	CY	155.00	40.00	\$6,200.00
304.1	Aggregate Subbase Course-Gravel	CY	1090.00	52.50	\$57,225.00
304.14	Aggregate Base Course - Type A	CY	340.00	80.00	\$27,200.00
403.207	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19.0 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Base)	TON	340.00	130.00	\$44,200.00
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Nominal Maximum Size (Surface)	TON	280.00	190.00	\$53,200.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat RS-1 or RS1h - Applied	GAL	135.00	20.00	\$2,700.00
411.1	Untreated Aggregate Surface Course	CY	55.00	60.00	\$3,300.00
419.3	Sawing Bituminous Pavement	LF	360.00	10.00	\$3,600.00
526.301	Temporary Concrete Barrier, Type 1	LS	1.00	44600.00	\$44,600.00
527.341	Work Zone Crash Cushion - TL-3	UNIT	2.00	8500.00	\$17,000.00
603.179	18 inch Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	120.00	150.00	\$18,000.00
606.242	Guardrail Type 3d - Over 15 foot Radius	LF	25.00	110.00	\$2,750.00
606.265	Terminal End-Single Rail - Galvanized Steel	EA	1.00	300.00	\$300.00
606.278	Terminal End - Anchored End	EA	1.00	4500.00	\$4,500.00
606.353	Reflectorized Flexible Guardrail Marker	EA	2.00	100.00	\$200.00
606.3561	Delineator Post - Remove and Stack	EA	1.00	75.00	\$75.00
606.369	Guardrail - Remove and Stack	LF	25.00	35.00	\$875.00
607.17	Chain Link Fence - 6 foot	LF	40.00	84.00	\$3,360.00
607.2325	Remove Chain Link Gate	EA	1.00	400.00	\$400.00
607.32	Bracing Assembly Type I - Metal Posts	EA	4.00	1300.00	\$5,200.00
607.33	Bracing Assembly Type II - Metal Posts	EA	2.00	1600.00	\$3,200.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
610.08	Plain Riprap	CY	15.00	175.00	\$2,625.00
610.181	Temporary Stone Check Dam	CY	14.00	175.00	\$2,450.00
613.319	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	770.00	4.00	\$3,080.00
615.07	Loam	CY	430.00	75.00	\$32,250.00
618.14	Seeding Method Number 2	UNIT	36.00	50.00	\$1,800.00
619.1201	Mulch - Plan Quantity	UNIT	36.00	30.00	\$1,080.00
619.1202	Temporary Mulch	LS	1.00	9500.00	\$9,500.00
620.58	Erosion Control Geotextile	SY	57.00	7.00	\$399.00
627.712	White or Yellow Pavement Marking Line	LF	750.00	2.25	\$1,687.50
629.05	Hand Labor, Straight Time	HR	30.00	40.00	\$1,200.00
631.1	Air Compressor (including operator)	HR	20.00	48.00	\$960.00
631.11	Air Tool (including operator)	HR	20.00	45.00	\$900.00
631.12	All Purpose Excavator (including operator)	HR	30.00	150.00	\$4,500.00
631.14	Grader (including operator)	HR	30.00	165.00	\$4,950.00
631.171	Truck - small (including operator)	HR	30.00	90.00	\$2,700.00
631.36	Foreman	HR	30.00	65.00	\$1,950.00
645.109	Remove and Reset Sign	EA	3.00	700.00	\$2,100.00
645.11	Remove and Dispose Sign	EA	1.00	350.00	\$350.00
645.271	Regulatory, Warning, Confirmation and Route Assembly Sign, Type 1	SF	33.00	50.00	\$1,650.00
652.3	Flashing Arrow	EA	2.00	1500.00	\$3,000.00
652.33	Drum	EA	90.00	100.00	\$9,000.00
652.34	Cone	EA	50.00	40.00	\$2,000.00
652.35	Construction Signs	SF	1140.00	25.00	\$28,500.00
652.361	Maintenance of Traffic Control Devices	LS	1.00	75000.00	\$75,000.00
652.38	Flaggers	HR	100.00	50.00	\$5,000.00
652.45	Truck Mounted Attenuator	CD	10.00	1300.00	\$13,000.00
652.47	Sequential Flashing Warning Lights	EA	60.00	125.00	\$7,500.00
656.5	Baled Hay, in place	EA	30.00	40.00	\$1,200.00
656.632	30 inch Temporary Silt Fence	LF	1620.00	6.00	\$9,720.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	68000.00	\$68,000.00



Maine Turnpike Authority

Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2022.11
Contract Type: Contract

EVR - Littlefield Road - MM 17.30

Pavement Improvements - Littlefield Road Underpass - MM 17.30

04/21/2022 1:00:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
827.37	Electrical Conduit Trenching	LF	305.00	30.00	\$9,150.00
832.41	Type A Steel Bollard	EA	6.00	2000.00	\$12,000.00
Total Bid					\$699,766.50